Diivanikomplekt 3+1+1 - Lord-P
(Valjatommatav)

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

180/80

87

105

43

55
Valjatdbmmatav
Pruun

Pruun
Mikroveluur

Plastik

1459,00 €

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag

vedrualusega

18189-E-12040221B




